
COLORADO REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY 
Test Date : 01/01/24 -12/31/24 

Test Name : CO Broker 
Component : CO Broker - National (Includes First-Time Examinees) 

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
0115 A-Plus Real Estate School - Denver 62 33 29 53.00 
0129 ACRE School - Golden 13 10 3 76.00 
0501 Adams State College - Alamosa 2 0 2 0.00 
0301 AIMS Community College - Greeley 8 2 6 25.00 
0117 All Service Real Estate Academy - Denver 2 1 1 50.00 
0122 Alliance Real Estate Academy 1 1 0 100.00 
0131 Alliance Real Estate School - Ft. Collins 1 1 0 100.00 
0708 American Dream Real Estate School 106 62 44 58.00 
0101 American Real Estate College, LLC. - Westminster 25 14 11 56.00 
2178 American School of Real Estate Express 51 36 15 70.00 
0302 Arapahoe Community College - Littleton 3 1 2 33.00 
0128 Armbrust Real Estate Institute - Denver 294 266 28 90.00 
2182 CAI - non-credentialed - m-100 Colorado version 1 0 1 0.00 
0110 Century 21 Academy R.E. School - Colo. Springs 2 0 2 0.00 
8888 CMCA AMS PCAM 1 0 1 0.00 
0116 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Academy, Denver 3 1 2 33.00 
7777 Colorado Division of Property Taxation 1 1 0 100.00 
2179 Colorado License Express 4 2 2 50.00 
0511 Colorado Mountain College - Aspen 22 6 16 27.00 
0146 Colorado Mountain College - Edwards 5 3 2 60.00 
0142 Colorado Real Estate School 681 421 260 61.00 
0503 Colorado State University - Ft. Collins 15 9 6 60.00 
0304 Community College of Aurora - Aurora 22 1 21 4.00 
2180 CU - Boulder 33 19 14 57.00 
0702 Delta-Montrose Area Vo -Tech - Delta 1 1 0 100.00 
0102 Denver Real Estate School 18 10 8 55.00 
2184 Helten Institute of Real Estate Development 1 1 0 100.00 
0125 Kaplan-Colorado Springs 2 2 0 100.00 
0105 Kaplan-Denver 624 388 236 62.00 
0121 Macintosh Real Estate School, Inc. - Arvada 2 2 0 100.00 
0140 McKissock Real Estate and Appraisal School 6 5 1 83.00 
0504 Metropolitan State College of Denver - Denver 3 0 3 0.00 
0306 Morgan Community College - Ft. Morgan 5 4 1 80.00 
0106 Northern Colorado College of Real Estate - Loveland 30 19 11 63.00 

9999 OTHER 5 1 4 20.00 
0516 Peak Real Estate College - Aurora 1 1 0 100.00 
0307 Pikes Peak Community College - Colorado Springs 6 2 4 33.00 

0308 Pueblo Community College - Pueble 2 1 1 50.00 
0149 Real Estate Class 13 12 1 92.00 



COLORADO REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY 
Test Date : 01/01/24 -12/31/24 

Test Name : CO Broker 
Component : CO Broker - National (Includes First-Time Examinees) 

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
0109 Real Estate College of Colorado - Durango 8 2 6 25.00 
0517 Real Estate College of Colorado - Pueblo West 64 37 27 57.00 
2140 Real Estate Training Center - Grand Junction 5 5 0 100.00 
0108 Real Estate Training Center - Lakewood 1 1 0 100.00 
0305 Red Rocks Community College - Lakewood 19 3 16 15.00 
0515 Rocky Mountain Real Estate College LLC-Centennial 5 1 4 20.00 

0520 Rocky Mountain Real Estate School 7 4 3 57.00 
0710 The CE Shop 335 248 87 74.00 
9999 UNSPECIFIED 5 1 4 20.00 
0705 Van Education Center - Boulder 413 261 152 63.00 

2939 1902 1037 64.72 



COLORADO REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY 
Test Date : 01/01/24 -12/31/24 

Test Name : CO Broker 
Component : CO Broker - State (Includes First-Time Examinees) 

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
0115 A-Plus Real Estate School - Denver 48 11 37 22.00 
0129 ACRE School - Golden 6 2 4 33.00 
0501 Adams State College - Alamosa 2 1 1 50.00 
0132 Advantage School of Real Estate - Cedaredge 1 1 0 100.00 
0301 AIMS Community College - Greeley 6 0 6 0.00 
0117 All Service Real Estate Academy - Denver 2 1 1 50.00 
0122 Alliance Real Estate Academy 1 0 1 0.00 
0131 Alliance Real Estate School - Ft. Collins 1 1 0 100.00 
0708 American Dream Real Estate School 76 36 40 47.00 
0101 American Real Estate College, LLC. - Westminster 19 10 9 52.00 
2178 American School of Real Estate Express 23 13 10 56.00 
0302 Arapahoe Community College - Littleton 3 1 2 33.00 
0128 Armbrust Real Estate Institute - Denver 205 188 17 91.00 
0110 Century 21 Academy R.E. School - Colo. Springs 2 0 2 0.00 
8888 CMCA AMS PCAM 2 0 2 0.00 
0116 Coldwell Banker Real Estate Academy, Denver 2 1 1 50.00 
2179 Colorado License Express 3 1 2 33.00 
0511 Colorado Mountain College - Aspen 15 0 15 0.00 
0146 Colorado Mountain College - Edwards 4 1 3 25.00 
0142 Colorado Real Estate School 448 238 210 53.00 
0503 Colorado State University - Ft. Collins 8 3 5 37.00 
0304 Community College of Aurora - Aurora 19 0 19 0.00 
2180 CU - Boulder 9 1 8 11.00 
0102 Denver Real Estate School 16 9 7 56.00 
2184 Helten Institute of Real Estate Development 1 0 1 0.00 
0125 Kaplan-Colorado Springs 2 2 0 100.00 
0105 Kaplan-Denver 352 201 151 57.00 
0121 Macintosh Real Estate School, Inc. - Arvada 2 1 1 50.00 
0140 McKissock Real Estate and Appraisal School 3 1 2 33.00 
0504 Metropolitan State College of Denver - Denver 1 0 1 0.00 
0306 Morgan Community College - Ft. Morgan 2 0 2 0.00 
0106 Northern Colorado College of Real Estate - Loveland 28 8 20 28.00 

9999 OTHER 57 52 5 91.00 
0516 Peak Real Estate College - Aurora 1 1 0 100.00 
0307 Pikes Peak Community College - Colorado Springs 5 1 4 20.00 

0308 Pueblo Community College - Pueble 1 1 0 100.00 
0149 Real Estate Class 4 3 1 75.00 
0109 Real Estate College of Colorado - Durango 7 3 4 42.00 
0517 Real Estate College of Colorado - Pueblo West 52 22 30 42.00 



COLORADO REAL ESTATE SCHOOL SUMMARY 
Test Date : 01/01/24 -12/31/24 

Test Name : CO Broker 
Component : CO Broker - State (Includes First-Time Examinees) 

School Code School Name Tested Passed Failed % Passed 
2140 Real Estate Training Center - Grand Junction 4 3 1 75.00 
0108 Real Estate Training Center - Lakewood 1 1 0 100.00 
0305 Red Rocks Community College - Lakewood 14 0 14 0.00 
0515 Rocky Mountain Real Estate College LLC-Centennial 5 1 4 20.00 

0520 Rocky Mountain Real Estate School 4 2 2 50.00 
0710 The CE Shop 153 71 82 46.00 
9999 UNSPECIFIED 57 52 5 91.00 
0705 Van Education Center - Boulder 214 132 82 61.00 

1891 1077 814 56.95 




